www.gs-power.com 1
150KHz 2A PWM Buck DC/DC Converter
Product Description Features
 Output voltage:3.3V, 5V and adjustable
output version
 Adjustable version output voltage range, 1.23V
to 18V±4%
 150KHZ ±15% fixed switching frequency

FB Output voltage feedback control
SD ON/OFF Shutdown
Ordering Information
GS Brand Name
Part Number
Voltage Code
Pb Free Code
GS PxxF5220
Package Code
Part Number
(PDIP-8L) (SOP-8) (TO-263-5L) (TO-220-5L)
Output
Voltage
GS5220PF GS5220SF GS5220MF GS5220TF ADJ
GS5220P33F GS5220S33F GS5220M33F GS5220T33F 3.3
GS5220P50F GS5220S50F GS5220M50F GS5220T50F 5.0
*Adjustable Version does not need Voltage Code.
**For other voltages, please contact factory
.
Marking Information